	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Executive Committee
	 

	 
	 
	Time
	
	Elko
	Ely
	Pahrump
	Winnemucca
	 

	 
	September 12, 2025
	9:30 AM
	
	MH125
	 118 
	122
	123/124
	 

	 
	October 10, 2025
	9:00 AM
	 
	MH125 
	 118
	 122
	123/124  
	 

	 
	November 14, 2025
	9:00 AM
	 
	MH125
	 118
	 122
	123/124 
	 

	 
	No Meeting
	9:00 AM
	 
	MH125
	 118
	 122
	123/124  
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	January 16, 2026
	9:00 AM
	 
	MH125
	 118
	 122
	123/124 
	 

	 
	February 13, 2026
	9:00 AM
	 
	MH125 
	 118
	 122
	  123/124 
	 

	 
	March 13, 2026
	9:00 AM
	 
	MH125 
	 118
	122 
	  123/124 
	 

	 
	April 10, 2026
	9:00 AM
	 
	MH125 
	 118
	 122
	  123/124 
	 

	 
	May 8, 2026
	9:00 AM
	 
	MH125
	 118
	 122
	  123/124 
	 

	 
	 
	 

	 
	Faculty Senate
	 

	 
	 
	Time
	
	Elko
	Ely
	Pahrump
	Winnemucca
	 

	
	September 19, 2025
	9:00 AM
	 
	GTA130 
	 118
	122 
	123/124 
	 

	 
	October 17, 2025
	9:00 AM
	 
	GTA130
	 118
	 122
	123/124
	 

	 
	November 21, 2025
	9:00 AM
	 
	GTA130  
	 118
	 122
	123/124
	 

	 
	No Meeting
	9:00 AM
	 
	  GTA130 
	 118
	122 
	123/124
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 

	 
	January 23, 2026
	9:00 AM
	 
	GTA130  
	 118
	 122
	123/124 
	 

	 
	February 20, 2026
	9:00 AM
	 
	  GTA130 
	 118
	 122
	123/124 
	 

	 
	March 20, 2026
	9:00 AM
	 
	GTA130  
	 118
	 122
	123/124 
	 

	 
	April 17, 2026
	9:00 AM
	 
	  GTA130 
	 118
	 122
	123/124  
	 

	 
	May 15, 2026
	9:00 AM
	 
	GTA130  
	 118
	 122
	123/124 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Board of Regents
	 

	 
	Date
	Location
	 

	 
	September 11 - 12, 2025
	Board of Regents Quarterly Meeting – Great Basin College
	 

	 
	September 30, 2025
	Investment Committee Meeting – System Administration
	 

	 
	October 17, 2025
	Board of Regents Special Meeting – System Administration
	 

	 
	December 4 - 5, 2025
	Board of Regents Quarterly Meeting – University of Nevada, Las Vegas
	 

	 
	January 16, 2026
	Board of Regents Special Meeting – System Administration
	 

	
	February 20, 2026
	Board of Regents Special Meeting – System Administration
	

	 
	March 5 - 6, 2026
	Board of Regents Quarterly Meeting – College of Southern Nevada, Charleston Campus
	 

	 
	April 17, 2026
	Board of Regents Special Meeting – System Administration
	 

	
	May 15, 2026
	Board of Regents Special Meeting – System Administration
	

	
	June 11 – 12, 2026
	Board of Regents Quarterly Meeting – University of Nevada, Reno
	 

	 
	July 17, 2026
	Board of Regents Special Meeting – System Administration 
	 

	
	August 27, 2026
	Board of Regents Special Meeting – System Administration
	

	 
	September 3 – 4, 2026
	Board of Regents Quarterly Meeting – Truckee Meadows Community College
	 

	 
	October 16, 2026
	Board of Regents Special Meeting – System Administration
	 

	
	November 20, 2026
	Board of Regents Special Meeting – System Administration
	

	 
	December 3 – 4, 2026
	Board of Regents Quarterly Meeting – University of Nevada, Las Vegas
	 

	
	 
	 
	

	
	 
	 
	

	 
	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


